
Toast  
served with jam, marmalade or marmite

Teacake 
served with jam or marmalade

Beans on Toast 

Gluten Free Cheese Toastie

Breakfast Baps
Bacon  
Sausage  
Bacon & Sausage 
Extra Cheese  

Oatcakes
                                                             Single     Double
Cheese  
Extras (per item)
Bacon, Sausage, Beans

Coffee
Segafrado Massimo, Freshly ground Italian Coffee
Espresso  
Americano  
Cappuccino  
Flat White  
Latte 
Mocha  
Iced Coffee  

Yorkshire Tea
Cup 
Pot 

Speciality Tea’s (Please see our board)
Cup 
Pot 

Hot Chocolate 
Luxury, Rich and Smooth Milk or White
Hot Chocolate 
Whipped Cream or Marshmallows

Milkshakes 
Freshly made to order 
Oreo / Kinder Beanu / Lotus Biscoff 
Salted Caramel / Banana Split 
Strawberry & Cream

Kids Drinks
Hot Chocolate 
Babychino

Breakfast
Served on Morning Session

Breakfast Box 
Single Oatcake, Teacake or Toast
Piece of Fruit, Yoghurt & Innocent Smoothie

Lunch/Dinner 
(Served on Lunch Sessions)

Lunchbox  
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Pom Bears or Quavers
Haribo, Chocolate or Raisins, Yoghurt & Juice

Tomato &  Mascarpone Pasta (v) 
served with garlic bread, veg sticks & juice

Pasta Bolognese
served with garlic bread, veg sticks & juice

Pizza Sub Baguette (v) 
served with veg sticks & juice

Sausage, Mash & Beans 
served with juice 

(Add a Fruit Shoot to you meal for 50p extra)

Cheese Oatcake Single 

Please notify staff of any food allergies / intolerances 

KidsBreakfastDrinks
2.45

2.90

3.00

3.00

3.95
3.95
5.45
0.75

2.25 3.30

1.00 1.20

Book Onlinewww.appletreetown.co.uk

Served on Morning Session

4.95

4.95

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.55

2.00

2.25
2.85
3.65
3.75
3.55
3.75
3.75

2.20
2.95

2.55
3.25

3.25
0.30

4.95

2.75
1.75



Paninis 
Smoked Ham & Cheese 
Chorizo Melt 
Mozzarella, Pesto & Sun Dried Tom (v) 
Tuna Melt 
served with salad and Tortilla Chips

Jackets
Tuna Mayo  
Cheese & Beans (v) 
Chilli Con Carne 
Five Bean Chilli (ve)
Extra Cheese  
served with salad

Sandwiches & Baps
Served on a white bap, or Brown or White Bread)
Cheese & Tomato 
Cheese & Red Onion
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)
Tuna Mayo 
served with Salad and Tortilla Chips

Pies (Derbyshire Pie & Co)
Award Winning Artisan, Handraised Pies from 
 - Steak & Ale 
 - Chicken, Ham & White Wine
 - Homity (Cheese & Potato) 
Pie 
Mushy Peas 
Gravy
Take Away Pie 

Lunch

Our 2 hours Parties Include:
Brunch/Afternoon Tea & Unlimited Juice
1.5 hours play session and 30 minutes for food
Exclusive use of the Party Picnic area
Dedicated part host
Cake presentation
Party hats for all guests & Balloon and badge for the
birthday child
Free return visit and present from Apple Tree Town

Party Pricing
Minimum of 10 children - Maximum of 15 (including the
guest of honour)

Exclusive Hire
Why not make it extra special and hire the whole town? We
offer exclusive hire of up to 30 children. 
Ideal for joint birthday parties

Please pick up a party leaflet for more
information!

CAFE

MENU

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.55
5.55
6.25
6.25
0.75

4.55
4.55
4.95
4.55

4.55
4.55
4.95
4.55


