### Drinks

ətyan duv massimu, fitsiny !	yıvunu nanan tunet
Espresso	2.25
Americano	2.85
Cappuccino	3.65
Flat White	3.75
Latte	3.55
Mocha	3.75
iced Coffee	3.75

#### **Yorkshire Tea**

Cup	2.20
Pot	2.95

#### **Speciality Tea's (Please see our board)**

Cup	2.55
Pot	3.25

#### **Hot Chocolate**

Luxury, Rich and Smooth Milk or White	
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	3.25
Whipped Cream or Marshmallows	0.30

#### Millychakag

Millygliang9	
Freshly made to order	4.95
Oreo / Kinder Beanu / Lotus Biscoff	
Salted Caramel / Banana Split	
Strawberry & Cream	

#### Kids Drinks

INO DITIINO	
ot Chocolate	2.75
abychino	1.75

### Breakfast

**Served on Morning Session** 

Toast served with jam, marmalade or marmite	2.45	
Teacak(e served with jam or marmalade	2.90	
Beans on Toast	3.00	

Gluten Free Cheese Toastie 3.00
---------------------------------

Breakfast Baps	
Bacon	3.95
20000	3.95
<b>Sausage</b>	
Bacon & Sausage	5.45
	0.75
Extra Cheese	0.70

#### **Oatcakes**

	Single	Double
Cheese	2.25	3.30
Extras (per item)		
Bacon, Sausage, Beans	1.00	1.20



# Served on Morning Session

<b>Breakfast Box</b>	4.95
Single Oatcake, Teacake or Toast	
Piece of Fruit, Yoghurt & Innocent Smoothie	

### **Lunch/Dinner** (Served on Lunch Sessions)

Lunchbox 4.99	ō
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Pom Bears or Quaver	S
Haribo, Chocolate or Raisins, Yoghurt & Juice	

TOMATO & Mascar	pone Pasta (V)	
served with garlic bread	I, veg sticks & juice	5.55

Pasta Bolognese	
served with garlic bread, veg sticks & juice	5.55

Pizza sud Baguette (V)	
served with veg sticks & juice	5.55

Sausage, Mash & Beans	
served with juice	5.55

(Add a Fruit Shoot to you meal for 50p extra)

**Cheese Oatcake Single** 2.00

Please notify staff of any food allergies / intolerances

## Lunch

Smoked Ham & Cheese	5.95
Chorizo Melt	5.95
Mozzarella, Pesto & Sun Dried Tom (v)	5.95
Tuna Melt	5.95
served with salad and Tortilla Chips	

#### Jackets

Tuna Mayo	5.55
Cheese & Beans (v)	5.55
Chilli Con Carne	6.25
Five Bean Chilli (ve)	6.25
Extra Cheese	0.75
corvod with calad	

#### Sandwiches & Baps

Served on a white bap, or Brown or White Bre	ad)
Cheese & Tomato	4.55
Cheese & Red Onion	4.55
	4.95
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)	4.55
Tuna Mayo	4.00
served with Salad and Tortilla Chips	

#### Pies (Derbyshire Pie & Co)

**Award Winning Artisan, Handraised Pies from** 

- Steak & Ale
- Chicken, Ham & White Wine

4.55
4.55
4.95
4.55



#### **Our 2 hours Parties Include:**

**Brunch/Afternoon Tea & Unlimited Juice** 1.5 hours play session and 30 minutes for food **Exclusive use of the Party Picnic area Dedicated part host Cake presentation** Party hats for all guests & Balloon and badge for the birthday child Free return visit and present from Apple Tree Town

#### **Party Pricing**

Minimum of 10 children - Maximum of 15 (including the quest of honour)

#### **Exclusive Hire**

Why not make it extra special and hire the whole town? We offer exclusive hire of up to 30 children. **Ideal for joint birthday parties** 

Please pick up a party leaflet for more information!







